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Note: Q.7, 27-34 should be cited as a USA Today/Gallup poll.

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted August 11-14, 2011 with a random sample of —-1,008—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of
error is £4 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —495—national adults in Form A and -513—national adults in Form B, the



(Asked of adults who are employed full or part-time) How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with your job?
Would you say you are -- completely satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or completely
dissatisfied with your job?

BASED ON --489-- ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME

Completely ~ Somewhat ~ Somewhat  Completely No

satisfied satisfied  dissatisfied  dissatisfied opinion

2011 Aug 11-14 47 36 13 5 *
2010 Aug 5-8 48 39 8 4 1

2009 Aug 6-9 50 37 10 3 *



Q.14 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

FuLL TRENDS: JOB S



Q.14 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

C. The amount of on-the-job stress in your job

Not
Completely  Somewhat  Somewhat Completely  applicable
satisfied satisfied  dissatisfied  dissatisfied (vol.)

2011 Aug 11-14

No
opinion



Q.14 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

E. Your chances for promotion

Completely ~ Somewhat
satisfied satisfied




Q.14 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED

G. The health insurance benefits your employer offers



Q.14 (SATISFACTION WITH JOB ASPECTS) CONTINUED
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